KCAA U11 White Oaks Leisure Centre, Swanley 13th March 2011
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Ashford Acadamy 1 |110 4 118] 21| 1.03] 21| 10.62] 18| 34.75] 21| 24.3] 17| 26.3] 20| 79.6] 19| 137] 1
Ashford Acadamy 2 [5t0 8 114] 20 0.91] 20[10.14] 16[33.25] 20[ 23.9] 19| 27.2] 18] 79.0] 20| 133] 2
Invicta East Kent 1 81tos4 | 112] 19| 0.87] 17[11.80] 20[24.50] 12| 24.8] 14| 26.2] 21| 83.9] 16| 119] 3
Ashford Acadamy 3 [9to 12 | 108] 17| 0.83] 15[ 10.00] 15| 30.50] 18] 24.1] 18| 28.2] 15| 83.4] 17| 115 4
Bees Acadamy 1 45t0 48 | 93| 8| 0.90] 18[12.16] 21/27.00] 15| 24.6] 15| 27.0] 19| 83.2] 18] 114] 5
Thanet AC 1 33t0 36 | 103] 15| 0.90] 18[10.29] 17]26.75] 14| 24.6] 15| 38.1 1 851 15| 95| 6
Ashford Acadamy 4 [13to 16 | 111] 18] 0.84] 16| 9.31 7[2750] 16| 25.8] 11| 29.7] 4| 87.3] 14| 86| 7
Dartford 1 29t0 32 | 86| 4] 070 8] 10.95] 19]30.25] 17| 23.1] 20| 292 5| 96.6] 3| 76| 8
Ashford Acadamy 5 [17to 20 | 106] 16| 0.79] 13| 9.79] 12[18.00] 2| 27.0] 7| 286] 12| 88.8] 12| 74| 9
Ashford Acadamy 6 [21to 24 | 98] 13| 0.76] 11| 9.47] 82025 6| 26.2] 9| 286 12| 87.5] 13| 72| 10
Bees Acadamy 3 53t0 56 | 92| 7| 0.77] 12| 9.50]  9]30.75] 19| 25.14] 12| 29.1 7] 977 2] e8] 11
Churchill School 77t0 80 | 97] 11| 0.64] 5] 9.80] 13]20.75] 7| 2514] 12| 28.7] 10] 91.0] 9 67| 12
Paddock Wood 1 69t0 72 | 89 5| 0.73] 9| 9.12] 4[22.00] 9| 25.9] 1o 27.7] 17| 91.0] o 3] 13
Thanet AC 2 37t0 40 | 97] 11| 0.73] 9] 9.67] 112150 8| 27.6] 4| 290] 8] 90.0] 11| 62| 14
Bees Acadamy 2 49t0 52 | 96| 10| 0.80] 14| 9.27] 61825 3| 27.4] 5| 289] 9| 919 8| 55 15
Bees Acadamy 4 57t0 60 | 94] 9| 068] 6| 9.61] 10[13.00] 1] 27.2] 6| 282] 15] 926] 6] 53] 16
Bees Acadamy 5 61to 64 | 84 3| 069 7| 9.88] 14[24.00] 10] 29.4] 1| 28.7] 10| 936] 5| 50 17
Thanet AC 3 41to 44 | 101] 14| 058] 2| 9.18] 5| 24.25] 11| 265 8] 30.3] 3| 96.0] 4] 47| 18
Ashford Acadamy 7 [25t0 28 | 75| 2| 0.62] 4| 7.44]  2|20.00] 5| 28.7] 2| 284] 14| 922 7| 36| 19
Invicta EastKent2 |85 to 88 91 6] 058 2| 7.74] 3| 2450 12 36.7] 2| 1024] 1] 26| 20
Bees Acadamy 6 65t0 68 | 51 1 054 1| 492 11825 3| 27.9] 3| 292] 5 14| 21




Standing Triple Jump

Holly Fielder
James Law
Nicole Farmer
James O'Brice
Alexander Prickett
Jack Norman
Leon King

Karina Harris
Jessica Carley
Matthew Bamford
Amelia Harper
James Taker
Kian Crawford
Emily Sheppard
Leah Henniker
Charlie Short
Josie Samsun

Rebbecca Humphries

Jessica Box
James Davis
Abigail Scott
Annie Ponulak
Jemma Coales
Joseph Giriffiths
Emily Samson
Kiera Isteed
Kirten Skinner
Dara Hughes
Abby Togg
Liberty Devine
Matt Wood
Tamsin Falshaw
Hannah Graham
Ewan Wood
Marisa Cnnor
Noah McCormack
Cara Payne
Millie Thompson
Aofe Browning
Jacqueline Benson
Beck Furminger

Invicta East Kent 1
Bees Acadamy 1
Bees Acadamy 1
Dartford 1

Ashford Acadamy 1
Invicta East Kent 1
Thanet AC 1

Bees Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 2
Ashford Acadamy 3
Churchill School
Thanet AC 2
Ashford Acadamy 1
Bees Acadamy 3
Thanet AC 1

Bees Acadamy 5
Ashford Acadamy 6
Ashford Acadamy 5
Ashford Acadamy 2
Dartford 1

Bees Acadamy 5
Bees Acadamy 6
Ashford Acadamy 5
Thanet AC 3
Ashford Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 4
Bees Acadamy 2
Churchill School
Thanet AC 2
Paddock Wood 1
Paddock Wood 1
Bees Acadamy 2
Ashford Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 6
Bees Acadamy 3
Invicta East Kent 2
Thanet AC 3

Bees Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 7
Ashford Acadamy 7
Invicta East Kent 2

6.22
6.15
6.01
6.01
5.60
5.58
5.32
5.31
5.20
5.17
5.08
5.03
5.02
5.00
4.97
4.95
4.95
4.94
4.94
4.94
4.93
4.92
4.85
4.84
4.83
4.76
4.72
4.72
4.64
4.56
4.56
4.55
4.55
4.52
4.50
4.36
4.34
4.30
3.85
3.59
3.38
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Vertical Jump
Joseph Whitby
Madilyn Johnson
Jaimee-Ann Heyes
George Mayer
Olivia Ritcher
Harry Amos
Giles Manning
Naomi Hawkins
Catrin Murphy
Kelsey Carman-Prior
Jake Timms
Jaide Langford
Alex Peacock
Harry Pitman
Harry Lutz

Jack Wakeford
Isabel Snashall
Jordan Schmidt
Charlotte Crockford
James Syrett
Polly Smith
Miranda Lietkerk
Harry Taylor
Josie Samsun
Laura Crome
Katie Burton

Nia Gornell
Lauren Macey
Emily Giargina
Josh Yates
Freddy Green
Amy Nalton
Curtis Hagger
Alice Browning
Aileen Williams
Orla Bradbury
Chloe Sharp
Georgia McKay
Olivia Kiakiaes
Isobel Kershaw
Ayla Furminger
Megan Williams

Ashford Acadamy 1
Thanet AC 1
Ashford Acadamy 1
Ashford Acadamy 2
Bees Acadamy 1
Ashford Acadamy 5
Ashford Acadamy 3
Invicta East Kent 1
Bees Acadamy 1
Invicta East Kent 1
Ashford Acadamy 2
Bees Acadamy 2
Ashford Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 4
Thanet AC 1
Paddock Wood 1
Ashford Acadamy 6
Bees Acadamy 3
Dartford 1

Ashford Acadamy 3
Bees Acadamy 2
Bees Acadamy 5
Bees Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 6
Thanet AC 2
Thanet AC 2

Bees Acadamy 4
Invicta East Kent 2
Thanet AC 3
Churchill School
Paddock Wood 1
Bees Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 5
Ashford Acadamy 7
Ashford Acadamy 7
Bees Acadamy 5
Dartford 1

Churchill School
Bees Acadamy 6
Bees Acadamy 6
Invicta East Kent 2
Thanet AC 3

0.55
0.49
0.48
0.48
0.47
0.47
0.45
0.44
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.42
0.42
0.42
0.41
0.40
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.37
0.37
0.36
0.35
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.33
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.30
0.29
0.25
0.24
0.24
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Foam Javelin
Joseph Whitby
George Mayer
Matthew Bamford
James O'Brice
Jordan Schmidt
Alex Peacock
Kian Crawford
Joseph Giriffiths
Noah McCormack
Harry Lutz

Jake Timms
Jack Norman
Charlie Short
James Law
Thomas Keaveney
James Taker
Harry Taylor
James Davis
Catrin Murphy
Jack Wakeford
James Syrett
Harry Pitman
Leah Henniker
Isobel Kershaw
Dara Hughes
Amelia Harper
Alice Browning
Aileen Williams
Kirten Skinner
Miranda Lietkerk
Curtis Hagger
Naomi Hawkins
Freddy Green
Beck Furminger
Polly Smith
Megan Williams
Laura Crome
Harry Amos
Olivia Kiakiaes
Amy Nalton
Isabel Snashall
Millie Thompson

Ashford Acadamy 1
Ashford Acadamy 2
Ashford Acadamy 3
Dartford 1

Bees Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 1
Thanet AC 3
Invicta East Kent 2
Thanet AC 1
Ashford Acadamy 2
Invicta East Kent 1
Bees Acadamy 5
Bees Acadamy 1
Ashford Acadamy 6
Thanet AC 2

Bees Acadamy 3
Dartford 1

Bees Acadamy 1
Paddock Wood 1
Ashford Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 4
Thanet AC 1

Bees Acadamy 6
Churchill School
Churchill School
Ashford Acadamy 7
Ashford Acadamy 7
Bees Acadamy 2
Bees Acadamy 5
Ashford Acadamy 5
Invicta East Kent 1
Paddock Wood 1
Invicta East Kent 2
Bees Acadamy 2
Thanet AC 3
Thanet AC 2
Ashford Acadamy 5
Bees Acadamy 6
Bees Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 6
Bees Acadamy 4

18.50
18.00
17.75
17.25
17.25
16.25
16.25
16.00
15.50
15.50
15.25
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.75
13.50
13.50
13.00
13.00
12.75
12.75
11.25
11.25
11.00
10.50
10.25
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.50

9.25

9.00

8.25

8.25

8.00

8.00

7.25

7.00

6.50

6.00
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13
13
15
16
16
18
18
20
20
22
22
24
25
26
27
27
27
27
27
32
33
34
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42



Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Holly Fielder
Alexander Prickett
Jaimee-Ann Heyes
Hannah Graham
Jessica Carley
Jessica Box

Emily Samson
Jemma Coales
Madilyn Johnson
Giles Manning
Josie Samsun
Kiera Isteed

Cara Payne

Rebbecca Humphries

Kelsey Carman-Prior
Liberty Devine
Annie Ponulak
Abby Togg

Emily Giargina
Josh Yates

Leah Henniker
Tamsin Falshaw
Georgia McKay
Nia Gornell

Emily Sheppard
Nicole Farmer
Ayla Furminger
Jaide Langford
Katie Burton
Abigail Scott
Charlotte Crockford
Olivia Ritcher
Karina Harris
Marisa Cnnor
Ewan Wood
Lauren Macey
Jacqueline Benson
Chloe Sharp

Matt Wood

Orla Bradbury
Aofe Browning

Invicta East Kent 1
Ashford Acadamy 1
Ashford Acadamy 1
Ashford Acadamy 4
Ashford Acadamy 2
Ashford Acadamy 2
Ashford Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 5
Thanet AC 1
Ashford Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 6
Ashford Acadamy 4
Thanet AC 3
Ashford Acadamy 5
Invicta East Kent 1
Paddock Wood 1
Bees Acadamy 6
Thanet AC 2
Thanet AC 3
Churchill School
Thanet AC 1

Bees Acadamy 2
Churchill School
Bees Acadamy 4
Bees Acadamy 3
Bees Acadamy 1
Invicta East Kent 2
Bees Acadamy 2
Thanet AC 2

Bees Acadamy 5
Dartford 1

Bees Acadamy 1
Bees Acadamy 4
Bees Acadamy 3
Ashford Acadamy 6
Invicta East Kent 2
Ashford Acadamy 7
Dartford 1

Paddock Wood 1
Bees Acadamy 5
Ashford Acadamy 7

60
59
59
58
57
57
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
42
40
37
37
33
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